
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC
1
1
2
1
3
1
1

Class
GT2
EP
EP
T1
EP
AS
GT1

No.
21
28
15
5

64
93
41

Name
Barry Schonberger
Bill Allman
Brian Haupt
Natha Waldbaum
Steven Burkett
Sean Maloney
Michael Major

Best Tm
1:07.900
1:09.443
1:09.609
1:09.788
1:11.580
1:13.953

-.---

Home/State
Evansville IN
Topeka KS
Spring Hill KS
Omaha NE
Saint Louis MO
Saint Charles MO
Collinsville IL

Region
STL
KAN
KCR
NEB
STL
STL
STL

Mem #
69587_1
230152
6976
296015
272654_1
418870
340062

Make/Model
1967 Sunbeam TIGER
Mazda RX7
1983 Mazda RX7
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
1985 Mazda RX-7
1985 Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet camaro

Sorted on Best Lap timeMeet Me In St. Louis National

GRP 6 SSB/C T1/2/3 EP GT1/2/3 STO SM AS

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 Miles

5/20/2012 10:15 AM

MEET ME IN ST LOUIS NATIONAL MAY 20, 2012

Printed: 5/20/2012 2:31:25 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Ted Haines

Race Sanction 12-N-2233-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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